RTP
RADIUS
TRAPEZOID
ARCHITECTURAL WALLPACK
Cat.# Approvals
Job Type
Outdoor  Lighting
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RTP-150P8-FT-WH-EM
		  –		  –		  –			   –
Series		  Wattage/Source/Voltage		  Distribution			   Finish		  Options
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING							                                   WWW.HUBBELLOUTDOOR.COM  5/11
SERIES
RTP	 Radius Trapazoid
DISTRIBUTION
FT	 Forward Throw2
WT	Wide Throw2
UD	 Up/Down
FINISH
BZ	 Bronze
BL	 Black
GR	 Gray
WH	White
PL	 Platinum
6.79”
(172 mm)
8.47”
(215 mm)
9.06”
(230 mm)
9.06”
(230 mm)
18.11”
(460 mm)
APPLICATIONS
•	 Architectural wallpack stylish Radius trapazoid shape with molded lines to accentuate
	 building architecture. Provides excellent illumination in three distributions
	 as well as safety with Egress option
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Full cut-off, dark sky, neighbor friendly
•	 Die cast aluminum housing and door
•	 Tempered, impact-resistant, clear glass lens
•	 Energy-saving LED, Pulse Start Metal Halide and Electronic Fluorescent systems
•	 Three distributions:  (see below for restrictions)  FT - forward throw for area lighting,
	 WT - wide lateral throw for maximum spacing and UD - Up/Down accent distribution
•	 Five powder coat standard finishes
•	 Egress options for 120V or 12V remote power (by others)
•	 LED color temperature 5000K
•	 LED produces 2218 lumens
•	 CFL lamps color temperature 3500K
•	 HID lamps are medium base
LISTINGS
•	 UL 1598 listed for use in wet locations
1	 Lamp(s) included, all units are Quad-Tap® (120/208/240/277V)
2	 IDA approved
3	 Available in WT distribution only
4	 BOC option not available with UD, up/down distribution
5	 100w D.C. bayonet lamp included
6	 PC is only option
Color Temperature: CFL lamps 3500K, LED 5000K
WATTAGE/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
LED
50L8-5K3,6	47.5w LED 120-277V
Pulse Start1
150P8	 150w PS Quad
100P8	 100w PS Quad
70P8	 70w PS Quad
50P9	 50w PS 120/277V
CFL1
26F8	 42 CFL Quad
32F8	 32 CFL Quad
42F8	 42 CFL Quad
52F83	 2x26 CFL Quad
64F83	 2x32 CFL Quad
84F83	 2x42 CFL Quad
OPTIONS
QST3	 Time delay quartz standby system energizes quartz
	 	 socket when main lamp does not strike (HID only)
EM		 Double contact bayonet socket only for use with 120V
	 	 remote power (generator by others)
EM12	 Two-pin 12V socket for MR11/MR16 lamps
	 	 (backup power by others)
PC(X)	 Button photocontrol. Specify voltage 1-120V, 2-208V,
	 	 3-240V, 4-277V
BOC(X)	 0°C battery backup for one CFL lamp provides 90